
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 02/01/2017 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 12:01:21 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 1/18/2017 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 1/24/2017 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD1700000007,3 CPO,0211,GSD1700000015,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Building 3 Demountable Partitions
Project

CAPITOL BUSINESS INTERIORS 12/28/2016 01/18/2017 1,359,000.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD1700000008,1 CPO,0211,GSD1700000013,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Toro HDX 4wd Workman, Model  07386 CENTURY EQUIPMENT INC 12/21/2016 01/20/2017 33,626.78

CRFQ,0310,DNR1700000030,1 CPO,0310,DNR1700000033,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Two 1-1/2  Ton Truck Cabs and Chassis
with Flatbeds

RAMEY FORD LINCOLN PRINCETON
LLC

12/22/2016 01/24/2017 102,390.00

CRFQ,0506,HOP1700000003,1 CMA,0506,HOP1700000002,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Open End Contract for Dietitian
Consulting Services

KEEGAN & ASSOCIATES INC 12/14/2016 01/18/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0506,JWH1700000001,2 CPO,0506,JWH1700000003,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH 15 Passenger Wheelchair bus for JWH Rohrer Enterprises Inc 11/30/2016 01/20/2017 53,935.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

